CHRISTIAN FORMATION CONFIRMATION SCHEDULE 2018-2019
11th GRADE – SUNDAYS 9:10 A.M-10:45 A.M.

*** CONFIRMATION REGISTRATION FEE: $125***

[bookmark: _GoBack]2018 --- 2019

July 14				CONFIRMATION RETREAT AT ANGOLA
(Depart at 7:00 am from SJB; Return to SJB by 5:00pm on Saturday) Louisiana State Penitentiary, Angola, LA 
**REQUIRED FOR CANDIDATES**

Sunday August 12			SESSION 1

Sunday August 19			SESSION 2

Sunday August 26			SESSION 3 – Parents attend this Session with Candidate

Sunday September 9			SESSION 4

Sunday September 16		SESSION 5

Sunday September 23		SESSION 6  

Sunday September 30		SESSION 7 - Parishioners who interview attend
Candidates schedule interview with Parishioner, Service Hour Progress Check

Sunday October 7			Confirmation Rite of Enrollment (9:10 – 10:45 then Mass 11:00)
(Candidates and Sponsors attend) 
 
Sunday October 14			SESSION 8
Saint Research due; Letter to Fr. Matt due

Sunday November 4			SESSION 9

Sunday November 11		SESSION 10- Parish Interview completed,

Sunday December 2			 SESSION 11 

Sunday December 9	 		SESSION 12- Service Hrs due

(PARISH PENANCE SERVICE TUESDAY, DECEMBER 18TH 6:30 P.M.

Sunday January 20 			Confirmation Day of Reflection 
(Candidates and Sponsors attend)

Thursday, January 24 		SACRAMENT OF CONFIRMATION 7:00 P.M.
					CANDIDATES MEET IN THE BACK OF CHURCH 5:45
					SPONSORS NEED TO BE HERE AT 6:00
					ONLY RESERVED SEATING FOR THE CANDIDATES AND 
					SPONSORS

Sunday, January 27			MYSTAGOGIA SESSION – 10:00 - 10:45 am
		
